Openings as of Monday, July 9, 2012

Requisition NqRequisition Title (BL) Req. Organization Lev

120002644 Analyst-Executive Administration-GVR-FT 1  Green Valley Ranch Full Time Day
120002378 Assistant Beverage Manager-Beverage Admin- Texi 1  Texas Station Full Time Any
120002831 Assistant Executive Steward-Sanitation-Palace-FT 1 Palace Station Full Time Any
120002344 Assistant Hotel Manager-Hotel-Palace-FT 1 Palace Station Full Time Any
120002823 Assistant Room Manager-Buffet-Aliante-FT 1  Aliante Station Full Time Any
120002759 Assistant Room Manager- Cafe- GVR- FT 1 Green Valley Ranch Full Time Any
120002758 Assistant Room Manager-Mexican-Fiesta H-FT 1 Fiesta Henderson Full Time Any
120002422 Assistant Shift Supervisor-Cage-Aliante-FT 1  Aliante Station Full Time Any
120002801 Asst Banquet Manager- Catering- GVR- FT 1 Green Valley Ranch Full Time Any
120001690 Asst. Beverage Manager- Beverage Admin- GVR-F 1 Green Valley Ranch Full Time Any
120001756 Asst. Beverage Manager-Beverage-Red Rock-FT 1 Red Rock Full Time Any
120002015 Asst Manager- Pool Operations- Red Rock- FT 1 Red Rock Full Time Any
120002566 Asst Room Chef-Room Service-Red Rock-FT 1 Red Rock Full Time Any
120002150 Asst Room Manager- Buffet- GVR- FT 1 Green Valley Ranch Full Time Any
120002264 Asst Room Manager- Buffet- GVR- FT 1 Green Valley Ranch Full Time Any
120000500 Baker Il-Bakery-Red Rock- PT 1 RedRock Part Time Swing/Evening
120002800 Banquet Porter- Catering- GVR- OC 1 Green Valley Ranch On Call Any
120002433 Bar Host-Bar-Barley's-OC 1 Barley's On Call Any
120002708 Bar Host- Beverage- WFL- PT 1  Wildfire Casino and Lani Part Time Any
120002828 Bar Host-Pool-Aliante-OC-SEASONAL 1 Aliante Station On Call Day
120002483 Bartender-Beverage-Boulder-OC 1 Boulder Station On Call Any
120002877 Bartender-Beverage-Fiesta H-OC 1  Fiesta Henderson On Call Any
120000539 Bartender- Beverage- GVR- OC 1 Green Valley Ranch On Call Any
120001642 Bartender- Beverage- GVR- OC 1 Green Valley Ranch On Call Any
120001643 Bartender- Beverage- GVR- OC 1 Green Valley Ranch On Call Any
120002157 Bartender- Beverage- GVR- OC 1 Green Valley Ranch On Call Any
120002527 Bartender-Beverage-Red Rock-OC 1 Red Rock On Call Day
120002531 Bartender-Beverage-Red Rock-OC 1  Red Rock On Call Day
120002798 Bartender-Beverage-Red Rock-OC 1 Red Rock On Call Day
120002834 Bartender-Beverage-Santa Fe-OC 1  Santa Fe Station On Call Any
120002670 Bartender-Beverage-Sunset-OC 1 Sunset Station On Call Any
120002863 Beverage Manager-Beverage Admin-Aliante-FT 1 Aliante Station Full Time Any
120002760 Beverage Manager- Beverage Admin- GVR- FT 1 Green Valley Ranch Full Time Any
120002048 Beverage Porter-Beverage-Red Rock- OC 1 RedRock On Call Any
120002690 Beverage Server-Bar-Barley's-PT 1 Barley's Part Time Any
120002825 Beverage Server-Bars-Aliante-OC 1  Aliante Station Full Time Any
120002872 Beverage Server-Bars-Aliante-OC 1  Aliante Station Full Time Any
120002747 Beverage Server-Beverage-Boulder-OC 1 Boulder Station On Call Any
120002751 Beverage Server-Beverage-Boulder-OC 1 Boulder Station On Call Any
120002752 Beverage Server-Beverage-Boulder-OC 1  Boulder Station On Call Any
120001650 Beverage Server- Beverage- GVR- OC 1 Green Valley Ranch On Call Any
120002583 Beverage Server-Beverage-Palace-OC 1 Palace Station On Call Any
120002584 Beverage Server-Beverage-Palace-OC 1 Palace Station On Call Any



120002773
120002788
120000399
120002122
120002667
120002280
120002792
120002842
120001498
120002516
120002778
120002840
120002822
120002558
120002741
120002854
120002857
120002870
120001837
120002430
120002460
120002461
120000016
120002864
120002447
120002680
120002681
110005446
110005235
120002398
120002699
120002528
120002248
120002827
120002072
120002462
120002575
120002858
120002750
120002783
120002804
120002585
120002172
120002814
120002131
120002121

Beverage Server-Beverage-Palace-OC

Beverage Server-Beverage-Palace-OC

Beverage Server- Beverage- Red Rock- OC
Beverage Server- Beverage- Red Rock- OC
Beverage Server-Beverage-Sunset-OC

Beverage Server-Beverage-Wild Wild West-OC
Beverage Server-Beverage-Wild Wild West-OC
Beverage Server-Beverage-Wild Wild West-OC
Beverage Server-Sandbar Pool Grill- Red Rock- FT-
Bingo Agent-Bingo-Boulder-OC

Bingo Agent-Bingo-Santa Fe-OC

Bowling Events Ambassador- Bowling- Santa Fe- Ot
Bowling Events Ambassador- Bowling- Texas- OC
Bowling Manager-Bowling-Sunset-FT

Buffet -Hostperson Cashier-Fiesta H-OC

Bus Person-Cafe-Boulder-OC

Bus Person-Cafe-Boulder-OC

Bus Person-Cafe-Palace-OC

Bus Person-Cafe- Red Rock- OC

Bus Person-Cafe- Red Rock- OC

Bus Person- Italian- GVR- OC

Bus Person- Italian- GVR- OC

Bus Person-Italian-Red Rock-OC

Bus Person-Mexican-Fiesta H-OC

Bus Person- Oyster Bar- GVR- OC

Bus Person-Steakhouse-Red Rcok-FT

Bus Person-Steakhouse-Red Rcok-OC

Butler- Room Service- Red Rock-FT

Cabana Host-Sandbar Pool Grill- Red Rock- FT- SE
Cafe Bartender-Red Rock- FT

Cafe Bartender-Red Rock- FT

Cafe Bartender-Red Rock- OC

Cafe Sous Chef- Cafe- Wildfire Rancho- FT

Cage Cashier-Cage-Palace-OC

Cage Cashier-Cage-Santa Fe-OC

Cage Cashier - Front Line Plus 1-GVR-PT

Cage Cashier-Front Line Window-Boulder-OC
Cage Cashier-Front Line Window-Cage-Boulder-OC
Cage Cashier-Front Window-Cage-Aliante-OC
Cage Cashier - Front Window - Cage- Palace- OC
Cage Cashier - Front Window-GVR-OC

Cage Cashier - Front Window- Texas- PT

Cage Shift Manager-Cage- Red Rock- FT

Casino Host-Slot Marketing-Boulder-FT

Casino Marketing Manager-Casino Marketing-GVR-

Casino Service Agent-Casino Marketing-Boulder-FT
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120002110
120002617
120002552
120002855
120002856
120002312
120002539
120002535
120002334
120002629
120002630
120002606
120002302
120002277
120002484
120002820
120002371
120002726
120002799
120002672
120002224
110005330
120002203
120002632
120002564
120002623
120002867
120002868
120002869
120002287
120001692
120002034
120002236
120002736
120002396
120002389
120002769
120002570
120002615
120002779
120002697
120002451
120001962
120002205
120002450
120002591

Catering Manager- Catering- GVR- FT

Catering Manager- Catering- GVR- FT

Chief Engineer-Maintenance-Sunset-FT
Compliance Specialist— Anti-Money Laundering-Acc
Compliance Specialist— Anti-Money Laundering-Acc
Concessions Worker-Viva Salsa-Sunset-OC
Concession Worker (Barista)- Cafe- GVR- OC
Concession Worker-Pizza Concession-Boulder-OC
Concession Worker-Sports Grill-Red Rock-OC
Concierge-Hotel-GVR-PT
Concierge-Hotel-GVR-PT

Cook-Asian Restaurant-Red Rock- OC
Cook-Asian Restaurant-Red Rock- PT
Cook-Buffet-Boulder-OC

Cook- Buffet- Fiesta Rancho- OC

Cook- Buffet- Red Rock- OC
Cook-Cafe-Boulder-OC

Cook-Cafe-Boulder-OC

Cook- Cafe- GVR- OC

Cook-Cafe-Sunset-OC

Cook- Cafe- Texas- OC

Cook-Catering-Red Rock- OC

Cook-Catering-Red Rock- OC

Cook- Italian- GVR- OC

Cook-Italian-Red Rock-OC

Cook-Main Kitchen-Aliante-OC

Cook-Main Kitchen-Palace-OC

Cook-Main Kitchen-Palace-OC

Cook-Main Kitchen-Palace-OC
Cook-Mexican-Boulder-PT

Cook-Oyster Bar-Sunset-OC

Cook- Sandbar Pool Grill- Red Rock- PT-SEASONA
Cook- Sandbar Pool Grill- Red Rock- PT-SEASONA
Cook's Helper-Buffet-Fiesta H-OC

Cook- Steakhouse- GVR- OC

Cook - Steakhouse - Red Rock - OC
Cook-Steakhouse-Sunset-OC

Cook-Wildfire Boulder-OC

Cook- Wildfire Casino & Lanes- OC

Counter Attendant-Starbucks-Fiesta H-OC

Count Team Attendant-Count Team-Santa Fe-OC
Dealer-Dice & 21-Table Games-Aliante-OC
Dealer-Table Games-Aliante-OC

Dealer-Table Games-Aliante-OC

Dealer-Table Games-Aliante-OC

Dealer-Table Games-Palace-OC
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120002610
120002811
120002346
120002654
120002700
120002226
120002635
120002455
120000010
120001960
120001822
120002781
120002786
120002027
120002821
120002729
120002733
120002735
120000327
120001841
120002852
120002370
120002744
120002848
120000769
120002392
120002806
120002555
120002556
120002459
120002397
120002796
120002616
120002636
120002637
120002659
120000071
120002756
120002423
120002846
110005241
120002313
120002704
120002809
120002569
120001768

Dealer-Table Games-Red Rock-OC
Dealer-Table Games-Red Rock-OC
Dealer-Table Games-Santa Fe-OC
Dealer-Table Games-Santa Fe-OC

Dealer-Table Games-Santa Fe-OC

Director of Beverage-Beverage Admin-Red Rock- F
Director of Beverage-Beverage-Palace-FT

Director of Hotel Operations-Hotel-GVR-FT
Entertainment Tech-Entertainment-Boulder-OC
Entertainment Tech-Entertainment-Santa Fe-OC
Entertainment Technician-Entertainment-GVR-OC
Entertainment Technician-Entertainment-Palace-On
Facilities Director-Maintenance-Sunset-FT

Food Server-Asian Restaurant- Red Rock-OC

Food Server - Bowling- Texas- FT
Food Server-Buffet-Boulder-OC
Food Server-Buffet-Fiesta H-OC
Food Server-Buffet-Fiesta H-OC
Food Server- Buffet- Red Rock- OC
Food Server- Buffet- Red Rock- OC
Food Server-Cafe-Barley's-OC
Food Server-Cafe-Boulder-OC
Food Server- Cafe- GVR- OC

Food Server- Cafe- GVR- OC

Food Server-Cafe- Red Rock - OC
Food Server-Cafe- Red Rock - OC
Food Server-Cafe- Red Rock - OC
Food Server-Cafe-Santa Fe-OC
Food Server-Cafe-Santa Fe-OC
Food Server- Italian- GVR- OC
Food Server-Italian- Red Rock- OC
Food Server- Italian- Texas- OC
Food Server-Mexican-Fiesta H-OC
Food Server-Mexican-Fiesta H-OC
Food Server-Mexican-Fiesta H-OC
Food Server-Mexican-Palace-On Call
Food Server-Mexican-Red Rock- OC

Food Server-Mexican Rm-Sunset-OC

Food Server-Mexican Room-Aliante-OC

Food Server- Oyster Bar- Texas- OC

Food Server-Sandbar Pool Grill- Red Rock-FT-SEA:!

Food Server- Sushi Sake- GVR- OC
Front Desk Clerk-Hotel-Boulder-OC
Front Desk Clerk-Hotel-Fiesta H-OC
Front Desk Clerk-Hotel-Sunset-OC

General Engineer- Maintenance- Texas- FT
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120002026
120002687
120002016
120002504
120002764
120002826
120002829
120002522
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120002513
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120002478
120002495
120002480
120002482
120001750
120002221
120002703
120002540
120002743
120002706
120002789
120000930
120002234
120002780
120002865
120002676
120001312
120002074
120002841
120002465
120002835
120002293
120002761
120002813
120002295
120002787
120002718
120002719
120002861
120002187
120002713
110005284
110005294
110005304

Gift Shop Clerk/Cashier-Gift Shop-GVR-OC

Gift Shop Clerk/Cashier-Gift Shop-GVR-OC
Gourmet Hostperson/ Cashier-Steakhouse- Red Ro
Group Coordinator-Accounting-Red Rock-FT

Guest Room Attendant-Housekeeping-Boulder-OC
Guest Service Ambassador-Slots-Boulder-OC
Guest Service Ambassador-Slots-Boulder-OC
Guest Service Ambassador-Slots-Red Rock-OC
Guest Service Ambassador-Slots-Red Rock-OC
Guest Service Ambassador- Slots- Texas- OC
Hostperson/Cashier-Beverage-Boulder-OC
Hostperson/Cashier-Buffet-Aliante-OC

Hostperson/ Cashier- Buffet- Fiesta Rancho- OC
Hostperson/ Cashier- Buffet- GVR- OC

Hostperson/ Cashier-Buffet-Red Rock-OC
Hostperson/ Cashier-Buffet-Red Rock-OC
Hostperson/Cashier-Buffet-Red Rock-OC
Hostperson/ Cashier-Cafe-Barley's-OC
Hostperson/Cashier-Cafe-Boulder-OC

Hostperson/ Cashier- Cafe- GVR- OC

Hostperson/ Cashier- Cafe- GVR- OC

Hostperson/ Cashier-Cafe-Palace-OC

Hostperson/ Cashier-Cafe-Palace-OC

Hostperson/ Cashier- Cafe- Red Rock- OC
Hostperson/ Cashier- Cafe- Red Rock- OC
Hostperson/ Cashier-Italian-Palace-OC
Hostperson/Cashier-Mexican-Fiesta H-OC
Hostperson/Cashier-Steakhouse-Santa Fe-OC
Host Person-Night Club- Red Rock- OC-SEASONAI
IBM System | Engineer Manager - IT - Corporate - F
Internal Auditor

Internal Maintenance Manager- Internal Maintenanc:
Intern - Internal Audit-Corporate-PT

Kitchen Runner-Buffet-Boulder-OC

Kitchen Worker-Pool Grill-FT-SEASONAL

Kitchen Worker- Pool Grill- Red Rock - PT -SEASOI
Kitchen Worker-Sanitation- Red Rock- OC

Kitchen Worker-Sanitation- Red Rock- OC

Kitchen Worker-Sanitation-Red Rock-PT

Kitchen Worker-Sanitation-Red Rock-PT

Kitchen Worker-Sanitation-Sunset-OC
Lifeguard-Pool-Aliante-OC-SEASONAL
Lifeguard-Pool-Sunset-TEMP OC
Lifeguard-Sandbar Pool Grill-Red Rock-FT SEASOR
Lifeguard-Sandbar Pool Grill-Red Rock-FT SEASOR
Lifeguard-Sandbar Pool Grill-Red Rock-FT SEASOR
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120002193
120002195
120002196
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120002402
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120001669
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120002777
120002879
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120002686
120002818
120002819
120002844
120002238
120002448
120002263
120000767
120001257
120001703
120002859
120002553

Limo Driver-Transportation-Red Rock- OC

Limo Driver-Transportation-Red Rock- OC

Limo Driver-Transportation-Red Rock- OC
Marketing Trainee - Marketing - Corporate- FT
Massage Therapist-Spa-GVR-OC

Massage Therapist-Spa-GVR-OC

Massage Therapist-Spa-Red Rock-OC

Network Engineer Level - IT - Corporate - FT
Night Club Attendant-Revolver-Santa Fe-OC

Night Club Bartender-Night Club-Red Rock-OC-SE#
Night Club Bartender-Night Club-Red Rock-OC-SE#
Night Club Bartender-Revolver-Santa Fe-OC

Night Club Porter-Nightclub-Red Rock-OC-SEASON
Night Club Security Officer - Revolver - Santa Fe - C
Officer (Bike)-Security-Fiesta H-FT
Pantry-Cafe-Red Rock-OC

Pantry - Catering - Red Rock-FT

Pantry - Catering - Red Rock-OC

Poker Cashier-Poker-Boulder-OC

Poker Cashier-Poker-Red Rock-OC
Porter-IM-Santa Fe-OC

Porter-IM-Santa Fe-OC

Programmer-Information Technology-Corporate-FT
Programmer-Information Technology-Corporate-FT
Programmer-Information Technology-Corporate-FT
Programmer-Information Technology-Corporate-FT
Project Manager - Design Construction-Corporate -F
Promotions Clerk-Promotions-Boulder-OC
Promotions Clerk-Promotions-Boulder-OC
Promotions Clerk- Promotions- Fiesta Rancho- OC
Promotions Clerk-Promotions-Santa Fe-OC

Resort Guest Relations Agent-Hotel-GVR-OC
Resort Guest Relations Agent-Hotel-GVR-OC
Resort Guest Relations Agent-Hotel-GVR-OC
Resort Guest Relations Agent-Hotel-GVR-OC
Resort Guest Relations Agent-Hotel-GVR-OC
Resort Guest Relations Agent-Hotel-GVR-OC
Resort Guest Relations Agent-Hotel-Red Rock-PT
Restaurant Attendant- F&B- Wildfire Casino & Lanes
Revenue Manager-Revenue Management-Corporat:
Room Manager- China Spice- GVR- FT

Room Runner-Asian- Red Rock- OC

Room Runner- Buffet- GVR- OC

Room Runner - Buffet - Red Rock - OC

R & S Superwriter- Racebook- Frista Rancho- FT

Sales Manager-Sales-Aliante-FT
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120002407
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120002849
120001947
120002379
120002748
120002749

Sanitation-Kitchen Worker-Wildfire Boulder-OC
Sanitation Supervisor- Sanitation- GVR- FT
Security Bike Officer-Security-Boulder-FT

Security Bike Officer-Security-Wid Wild West-FT
Security Officer-Security-Barley's-OC

Security Officer-Security-Boulder-FT

Security Officer-Security-Fiesta H-DAY-PT

Security Officer-Security-Fiesta H-DAY-PT

Security Officer-Security-GVR-FT

Security Officer-Security-Sunset-PT

Security Officer-Security-Sunset-PT

Security Officer-Security-Wild West-OC

Security Officer-Security-Wild Wild West-PT
Shared Services Manager-Shared Services-Red Ro
Slot Casino Host - Slot Marketing-Santa Fe-FT

Slot Guest Service Supervisor-Slots-GVR-FT

Slot Marketing Manager-Slot Marketing-Palace-FT
Slot Marketing Representative-Slot Marketing-Bould
Slot Marketing Representative-Slot Marketing-GVR-
Slot Marketing Representative-Slot Marketing-Red F
Slot Marketing Supervisor-Slot Marketing-GVR-FT
Slot Shift Manager-Slots-Aliante-FT

Slot Shift Manager-Slots-GVR-FT

Slot Tech Manager- Slots- Texas- FT

Solution Center Analyst-IT-Corporate-FT
Sommelier- Food Administration- GVR- FT

Sous Chef-Buffet-Aliante-FT

Sous Chef-Cafe-Santa Fe-FT

Sous Chef-Main Kitchen-Palace-FT

Sous Chef- Steakhouse- GVR- FT

Sous Chef- Whiskey Beach- GVR- FT

Specialty Room Chef-Room Service- Red Rock-FT
Sprinter- Asian Room- Red Rock- PT
Sprinter-Cafe-Barley's-PT

Sprinter-Cafe-Red Rock-FT

Sprinter-Cafe-Red Rock-FT

Sprinter-Cafe-Red Rock-FT

Sprinter-Cafe-Red Rock-FT

Sprinter-Cafe-Red Rock-PT
Sprinter-Italian-Boulder-OC

Sprinter-Italian Rm-Sunset-OC

Sprinter- Steakhouse- GVR- OC

Sr. Programmer/Analyst-Information Technology-Co
Stove Person-Sanitation-Boulder-OC

Stove Person-Sanitation-Boulder-OC

Stove Person-Sanitation-Boulder-OC
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Wildfire Boulder
Green Valley Ranch
Boulder Station
Wild Wild West
Barley's

Boulder Station
Fiesta Henderson
Fiesta Henderson
Green Valley Ranch
Sunset Station
Sunset Station

Wild Wild West
Wild Wild West
Red Rock

Santa Fe Station
Green Valley Ranch
Palace Station
Boulder Station
Green Valley Ranch
Red Rock

Green Valley Ranch
Aliante Station
Green Valley Ranch
Texas Station
Corporate

Green Valley Ranch
Aliante Station
Santa Fe Station
Palace Station
Green Valley Ranch
Green Valley Ranch
Red Rock

Red Rock

Barley's

Red Rock

Red Rock

Red Rock

Red Rock

Red Rock

Boulder Station
Sunset Station
Green Valley Ranch
Corporate

Boulder Station
Boulder Station

Boulder Station

On Call

Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
On Call

Full Time
Part Time
Part Time
Full Time
Part Time
Part Time
On Call

Part Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
On Call

On Call

On Call

Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Part Time
Part Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Part Time
On Call

On Call

On Call

Full Time
On Call

On Call

On Call

Any

Any

Any

Any

Any

Any

Day

Day

Day
Graveyard
Graveyard
Any

Any

Any

Any

Any

Any

Any

Day

Any

Any

Any

Any

Day

Any
Swing/Evening
Any

Any

Any

Any

Any

Any

Any

Any

Any

Any

Any

Any

Any
Swing/Evening
Any
Swing/Evening
Day

Any

Any

Any



120002717
120002310
120002843
120002782
120002609
120002705
120002836
120002847
120002689
120002776
120002698
120000494
120000495
120001738
120000397
120001181
120002562
120002876
120001645
120000400
120000401
120002536
120002862

Stove Person-Sanitation-Red Rock-OC
Stylist-Salon-GVR-OC

Stylist-Salon-Red Rock-PT

Surveillance Agent- Surveillance- Fiesta Rancho- F1
Sushi CookAsian Restaurant-Red Rock-OC

Table Games Shift Manager-Table Games-Boulder-
TDR Attendant-Team Dining Room-Santa Fe-OC
Turndown Guest Room Attendant-Housekeeping-Re
Utility Tech-Slots-GVR-FT TEMP

Valet Attendant - Front - Valet- Fiesta Rancho- PT
VIP Bartender-Asian Restaurant-Red Rock-FT

VIP Bartender- Beverage- GVR- OC

VIP Bartender- Beverage- GVR- OC

VIP Bartender- Beverage- GVR- OC

VIP Bartender- Beverage- Red Rock- OC

VIP Bartender- Italian Beverage- GVR- PT

VIP Bartender-Pool Operations-Red Rock-FT

VIP Bartender - Steakhouse-Red Rock-PT

VIP Lounge Attendant- Beverage- GVR- OC

VIP Lounge Attendant-Beverage-Red Rock-OC

VIP Lounge Attendant-Beverage-Red Rock-OC

VIP Lounge Attendant-Pool Operations-Red Rock-F

Warehouse Receiver-Warehouse-Sunset-OC
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Red Rock

Green Valley Ranch
Red Rock

Fiesta Rancho

Red Rock

Boulder Station
Santa Fe Station
Red Rock

Green Valley Ranch
Fiesta Rancho

Red Rock

Green Valley Ranch
Green Valley Ranch
Green Valley Ranch
Red Rock

Green Valley Ranch
Red Rock

Red Rock

Green Valley Ranch
Red Rock

Red Rock

Red Rock

Sunset Station

On Call
On Call
Part Time
Full Time
On Call
Full Time
On Call
On Call
Full Time
Part Time
Full Time
On Call
On Call
On Call
On Call
Part Time
Full Time
Full Time
On Call
On Call
On Call
Full Time

On Call

Any
Any
Day
Graveyard
Any
Any
Any
Swing/Evening
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any
Day



